
IHSA Golf Scoring Program - Sectional Tournament
Instructions and Comments

The pages/tabs are bolded.  Please make sure you are on the correct page before proceeding with each step.

Before starting
1. The teams who won each of the regionals that feed into your sectional shall be placed in the 1-4 Team Wave.  

Teams that were runners-up in their regional shall be placed in the 5-8 Team Wave, and third place teams in 
their regional shall be placed in the 9-12 Team Wave.

2. Seed Players with team standings according to their regional score.
3. Seed Individuals by qualifying score.

Summary Leaderboard
4. Type Course Name in cell asking for "Name of Course"
5. Type Course Par in cell asking for "Par for Course"
6. Type Course Yardage in cell asking for "Yardage for Course"

DO NOT ENTER ANY OTHER INFORMATION ON THIS PAGE.
It will be completed by the program.

Team Listing Worksheet
7. "Winner, Regional #1" - enter school name in appropriate lines. Repeat for all other teams in the appropriate.

fields.
8. "Player #1" - enter player's name, grade, and qualifying score

Tee Sheet
9. "Tee Sheet" will automatically populate according to the information entered on "Team Listing Worksheet"

Check pairings to make sure you don't have two or more players from the same school in the same tee time.
Manually adjust names on tee sheet only, if there is a conflict.

Scoreboard
10. Team and Player names will automatically populate according to information from "Team Listing Worksheet"
11. Team Scores

a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
If there is "no player" enter "999" for the front 9 and "999" for the back 9 scores

b. Team total will be the sum of the four lowest scores on the team
12. Individual Scores

a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
If there is "no player" enter "999" for the front 9 and "999" for the back 9 scores

b. Players will be listed by low score to high score within the individuals



IHSA Golf Scoring Program - Sectional Tournament
Summary Leaderboard
13. Ranking Teams and Individuals

Board will automatically rank teams and individuals.



Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) 1 Shannon Spangler Jr. 84
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) 2 Megan Moody Jr. 96
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) 3 Hattie Parsons Jr. 111
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) 4 Abby Spiller So. 124
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) 5 Sydney Funk Jr. 127
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) 6 Katie Kamman So. 130



Pittsfield Downs (Tri-Valley) Rochester
Front 9:00 Audrey White Vanessa Maguire Hannah Matrisch
Front 9:09 Allie Plattner Lauren Shively Kayleigh Blaney
Front 9:18 Gabi Fish Lily Jones
Front 9:27 Kara Williams Paige Fitzgerald Katie Dorman
Front 9:36 Ariana White Sydney Nelson Macey Flynn
Front 9:45 Lauren Hawley Alexandria Jones Karlie Schnepp

Macomb Champaign (St. Thomas More) Auburn
Front 9:54 Carman McMahon Mia Kirby Marley Horn
Front 10:03 AJ Thrapp Cassie To Nicole Weaver
Front 10:12 Kelsie Cawthon Maeve Kirby Lily McLaughlin
Front 10:21 Karlie Wisslead Sammy Miller Micheala Leahy
Front 10:30 Laine Torrance Kait Asklund Ellie Knight
Front 10:39 Emma Thorman Alaina Bowie Katie Tanner

Individuals Individuals Individuals
Front 10:48 Grace Miller Faith Davis Molly Stringer
Front 10:57 Kalee Rhodes Grace Harlin Grace Frese

Camp Point (Central) Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) Raymond (Lincolnwood)
Back 9:00 Katie Kamman Dorie Krager
Back 9:09 Sydney Funk Savannah Bowman
Back 9:18 Taylor Buss Abby Spiller Stephanie Perun
Back 9:27 Gabby Littig Hattie Parsons Sydney Herman
Back 9:36 Gracie Bunge Megan Moody Cameron Krager
Back 9:45 Natalie Dearwester Shannon Spangler Callie Krager

Individuals Individuals Individuals
Back 9:54 Sarah Amjad Kaitlin Marry
Back 10:03 Natalie Wood Lauren Trimble Esther Miller
Back 10:12 Emily Canter Annie Stewart Addison Darush
Back 10:21 Jayna Herzog Hannah Cannon Megan Woltkamp
Back 10:30 Libby Meuth Haleigh Flaherty Sydney Cania
Back 10:39 Angela Egger Gracie Salvator

Individuals Individuals Individuals
Back 10:48 Emma Winterland Maggie Cockerill Ashley Long
Back 10:57 Tess Saathoff Miranda Coy Ashley Burgener

"Tee Sheet" will automatically populate according to the information entered on "Team Listing Worksheet"
The "Tee Sheet" allows for more individuals than you have.  Ignore any cells that do not have a player in it. 
Check pairings to make sure you don't have two or more players from the same school in the same tee time.
Manually adjust names on tee sheet only, if there is a conflict.
Adjust start time by changing highlighted cells only.



Tuscola

Whitney Root
Lainey Banta
Olivia Chester
Claire Ring
Sydney Hoel

Charleston
Shekinah Moore
Bailey Taylor
Abby Logsdon
Hannah Harpster
Haley Walker
Paige Chappell

Individuals
Ali Wilson
Ali Hurley

Pana (H.S.)
Josie Pauley
Chloe Hendrickson
Elizabeth Epley
Emma Dilley
Teagan Strom
Hannah Leduc

Individuals
Allison Tucker
Jillian Sparks
Carley Martin
Cameryn Varble
Lindsay May
Alexis Carroll

Individuals
Meredith Hogue
Sidney Hood



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Emma Thorman 82 43 39 2 Alaina Bowie 86
6 Laine Torrance 1998 999 999 1 Kait Asklund 84
2 Karlie Wisslead 97 47 50 4 Sammy Miller 94
4 Kelsie Cawthon 102 49 53 3 Maeve Kirby 88
5 AJ Thrapp 127 61 66 5 Cassie To 97
3 Carman McMahon 100 48 52 6 Mia Kirby 120

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Katie Tanner 82 41 41 3 Paige Chappell 94
6 Ellie Knight 1998 999 999 1 Haley Walker 87
5 Micheala Leahy 114 56 58 2 Hannah Harpster 92
2 Lily McLaughlin 98 48 50 6 Abby Logsdon 118
3 Nicole Weaver 113 54 59 4 Bailey Taylor 95
3 Marley Horn 113 62 51 5 Shekinah Moore 108

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Lauren Hawley 87 44 43 1 Alexandria Jones 102
3 Ariana White 101 57 44 2 Sydney Nelson 107
2 Kara Williams 98 49 49 3 Paige Fitzgerald 110
4 Gabi Fish 104 51 53 5 Lauren Shively 1998

Allie Plattner 133 65 68 4 Vanessa Maguire 137
5 Audrey White 133 71 62 5 Player 6 1998

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Karlie Schnepp 83 37 46 1 Sydney Hoel 98
2 Macey Flynn 96 49 47 2 Claire Ring 101
3 Katie Dorman 112 57 55 3 Olivia Chester 114
6 Lily Jones 123 62 61 4 Lainey Banta 125
3 Kayleigh Blaney 112 53 59 5 Whitney Root 156

Tuscola

Macomb 381 Front Back Champaign (St. Thomas More) 352

Charleston 368

Pittsfield 390

Rochester 403

456Downs (Tri-Valley)Front Back

Front Back 438

Auburn 406 Front Back



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
5 Hannah Matrisch 117 54 63 6 Player 6 1998

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Natalie Dearwester 97 47 50 1 Shannon Spangler 98
4 Gracie Bunge 116 61 55 1 Megan Moody 98
2 Gabby Littig 100 51 49 5 Hattie Parsons 135
3 Taylor Buss 108 60 48 4 Abby Spiller 132
5 Player 5 1998 999 999 6 Sydney Funk 137
5 Player 6 1998 999 999 3 Katie Kamman 119

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Callie Krager 87 46 41 4 Hannah Leduc 135
2 Cameron Krager 110 53 57 1 Teagan Strom 120
5 Sydney Herman 134 68 66 4 Emma Dilley 135
3 Stephanie Perun 117 59 58 1 Elizabeth Epley 120
4 Savannah Bowman 119 60 59 6 Chloe Hendrickson 136
6 Dorie Krager 147 78 69 3 Josie Pauley 128

Team Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
b. Team total is automatically figured and will be the sum of the four lowest scores on the team

Individual Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported

Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) 447

Pana (H.S.) 503Raymond (Lincolnwood) 433 Front Back

Camp Point (Central) 421 Front Back



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

Individual
Rank

43 43 1 Kalee Rhodes Waverly 80 42
42 42 9 Grace Harlin Bethany (Okaw Valley) 94 48
49 45 3 Grace Frese Quincy (Notre Dame) 86 41
47 41 7 Ali Hurley Carlinville 93 50
53 44 4 Grace Miller Macon (Meridian) 89 43
65 55 1 Faith Davis Williamsville 80 39

9 Molly Stringer Monticello 94 50
4 Ali Wilson Lincoln 89 44

13 Tess Saathoff Hillsboro 96 45
48 46 6 Miranda Coy Taylorville 92 44
43 44 18 Ashley Burgener Decatur (St. Teresa) 102 46
45 47 20 Sidney Hood Fisher 106 51
60 58 11 Emma Winterland Bloomington (Cornerstone Christian Academy)95 49
51 44 15 Maggie Cockerill Winchester 98 46
55 53 13 Ashley Long Monticello 96 47

19 Meredith Hogue LeRoy 105 51
11 Angela Egger Williamsville 95 51
29 Gracie Salvator Stanford (Olympia) 113 57

53 49 25 Libby Meuth Carrollton 109 58
54 53 24 Alexis Carroll Carrollton 108 50
56 54 39 Kelsey Knorr Augusta (Southeastern) 1998 999
999 999 31 Haleigh Flaherty Heyworth 118 58
67 70 17 Sydney Cania Carlinville 101 52
999 999 7 Lindsay May Quincy (Notre Dame) 93 46

20 Jayna Herzog Beardstown 106 47
20 Hannah Cannon Winchester 106 55
23 Megan Woltkamp LeRoy 107 55

47 51 38 Cameryn Varble Carrollton 135 68
57 44 27 Emily Canter Rushville (R.-Industry) 111 57
58 56 31 Annie Stewart Marshall 118 57
63 62 16 Addison Darush Sullivan 99 48
79 77 37 Carley Martin Stanford (Olympia) 129 56

Front

FrontSchoolBack Individuals Total

Back

Front

Front

Back

Front Back



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
999 999 26 Natalie Wood LeRoy 110 53

34 Lauren Trimble Farmer City (Blue Ridge) 125 61
33 Esther Miller Sullivan 121 61
30 Jillian Sparks Bloomington (Cornerstone Christian Academy)115 60

49 49 39 Montana Boatman Paris 1998 999
52 46 36 Sarah Amjad Mahomet (M.-Seymour) 126 57
62 73 34 Kaitlin Marry Fisher 125 60
70 62 28 Allison Tucker Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossville-Alvin) 112 54
66 71
58 61

75 60
58 62
70 65
62 58
67 69
63 65

Front Back

Front Back



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

38
46
45
43
46
41
44
45
51
48
56
55
46
52
49
54
44
56
51
58
999
60
49
47
59
51
52
67
54
61
51
73

Back



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
57
64
60
55
999
69
65
58



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

72
5406

Finish  Team Total

1 Champaign (St. Thomas More) 352
2 Charleston 368
3 Macomb 381
4 Pittsfield 390
5 Rochester 403
6 Auburn 406
7 Camp Point (Central) 421
8 Raymond (Lincolnwood) 433
9 Tuscola 438
10 Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley) 447
11 Downs (Tri-Valley) 456
12 Pana (H.S.) 503

Finish Name Total
1 Kalee Rhodes 80
1 Faith Davis 80
3 Emma Thorman 82
3 Katie Tanner 82
5 Karlie Schnepp 83
6 Kait Asklund 84
7 Alaina Bowie 86
7 Grace Frese 86
9 Haley Walker 87
9 Lauren Hawley 87
9 Callie Krager 87

Charleston
Pittsfield
Raymond (Lincolnwood)

Macomb
Auburn
Rochester
Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Quincy (Notre Dame)

Team 

The Rail 
 Par for Course
 Total Yardage for Course

Waverly
Williamsville



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
Finish Name TotalTeam 

Waverly12 Maeve Kirby 88
13 Grace Miller 89
13 Ali Wilson 89
15 Hannah Harpster 92
15 Miranda Coy 92
17 Ali Hurley 93
17 Lindsay May 93
19 Sammy Miller 94
19 Paige Chappell 94
19 Grace Harlin 94
19 Molly Stringer 94
23 Bailey Taylor 95
23 Emma Winterland 95
23 Angela Egger 95
26 Macey Flynn 96
26 Tess Saathoff 96
26 Ashley Long 96
29 Karlie Wisslead 97
29 Cassie To 97
29 Natalie Dearwester 97
32 Lily McLaughlin 98
32 Kara Williams 98
32 Sydney Hoel 98
32 Shannon Spangler 98
32 Megan Moody 98
32 Maggie Cockerill 98
38 Addison Darush 99
39 Carman McMahon 100
39 Gabby Littig 100
41 Ariana White 101
41 Claire Ring 101
41 Sydney Cania 101
44 Kelsie Cawthon 102
44 Alexandria Jones 102
44 Ashley Burgener 102
47 Gabi Fish 104
48 Meredith Hogue 105
49 Sidney Hood 106

Downs (Tri-Valley)
Decatur (St. Teresa)
Pittsfield
LeRoy
Fisher

Macomb
Camp Point (Central)
Pittsfield
Tuscola
Carlinville
Macomb

Pittsfield
Tuscola
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley)
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley)
Winchester
Sullivan

Hillsboro
Monticello
Macomb
Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Camp Point (Central)
Auburn

Bethany (Okaw Valley)
Monticello
Charleston
Bloomington (Cornerstone Christian Academy)

Williamsville
Rochester

Charleston
Taylorville
Carlinville
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Charleston

Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Macon (Meridian)
Lincoln



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
Finish Name TotalTeam 

Waverly49 Jayna Herzog 106
49 Hannah Cannon 106
52 Sydney Nelson 107
52 Megan Woltkamp 107
54 Shekinah Moore 108
54 Taylor Buss 108
54 Alexis Carroll 108
57 Libby Meuth 109
58 Paige Fitzgerald 110
58 Cameron Krager 110
58 Natalie Wood 110
61 Emily Canter 111
62 Katie Dorman 112
62 Kayleigh Blaney 112
62 Allison Tucker 112
65 Nicole Weaver 113
65 Marley Horn 113
65 Gracie Salvator 113
68 Micheala Leahy 114
68 Olivia Chester 114
70 Jillian Sparks 115
71 Gracie Bunge 116
72 Hannah Matrisch 117
72 Stephanie Perun 117
74 Abby Logsdon 118
74 Haleigh Flaherty 118
74 Annie Stewart 118
77 Katie Kamman 119
77 Savannah Bowman 119
79 Mia Kirby 120
79 Teagan Strom 120
79 Elizabeth Epley 120
82 Esther Miller 121
83 Lily Jones 123
84 Lainey Banta 125
84 Lauren Trimble 125
84 Kaitlin Marry 125
87 Sarah Amjad 126

Pana (H.S.)
Sullivan
Rochester
Tuscola

Heyworth
Marshall
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley)
Raymond (Lincolnwood)
Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Pana (H.S.)

Tuscola
Bloomington (Cornerstone Christian Academy)

Camp Point (Central)
Rochester
Raymond (Lincolnwood)
Charleston

Rochester
Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossville-Alvin)
Auburn
Auburn
Stanford (Olympia)
Auburn

Carrollton
Downs (Tri-Valley)
Raymond (Lincolnwood)
LeRoy
Rushville (R.-Industry)
Rochester

Winchester
Downs (Tri-Valley)
LeRoy
Charleston
Camp Point (Central)
Carrollton

Beardstown

Farmer City (Blue Ridge)
Fisher
Mahomet (M.-Seymour)



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
Finish Name TotalTeam 

Waverly88 AJ Thrapp 127
89 Josie Pauley 128
90 Carley Martin 129
91 Abby Spiller 132
92 Allie Plattner 133
92 Audrey White 133
94 Sydney Herman 134
95 Hattie Parsons 135
95 Hannah Leduc 135
95 Emma Dilley 135
95 Cameryn Varble 135
99 Chloe Hendrickson 136
100 Vanessa Maguire 137
100 Sydney Funk 137
102 Dorie Krager 147
103 Whitney Root 156
104 Laine Torrance 1998
104 Ellie Knight 1998
104 Lauren Shively 1998
104 Player 6 1998
104 Player 6 1998
104 Player 5 1998
104 Player 6 1998
104 Kelsey Knorr 1998
104 Montana Boatman 1998

Macomb
Pana (H.S.)
Stanford (Olympia)
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley)
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Raymond (Lincolnwood)
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley)
Pana (H.S.)
Pana (H.S.)
Carrollton
Pana (H.S.)
Downs (Tri-Valley)
Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sibley)
Raymond (Lincolnwood)

Camp Point (Central)
Camp Point (Central)
Augusta (Southeastern)
Paris

Tuscola
Macomb
Auburn
Downs (Tri-Valley)
Downs (Tri-Valley)
Tuscola


